

## 2024-2025

## CLUB EXCELLENCE AND 5 STAR EXCELLENCE AWARD APPLICATION

This application features criteria for the Club Excellence Award and 5 Star Excellence Award. As you go through the application, please check all qualification boxes that your club has met. At the end of the application are criteria for the 5 Star Excellence Award. Your club will be awarded either the Club Excellence Award or the 5 Star Excellence Award.

Club name:	Club number:	District:
2024-2025 club president name:		
Member number:	Email address:	
1. MEMBERSHIP		
Achieved a net growth of tw	o (2) members or 10% or more members (whichever is gr	eater) or Chartered a new Lions club.
Name of Lions club:		
2. SERVICE		
Started a new service project	. Consider one of our global causes! Explain:	
List three service activities yo	our club participated in that were reported to Lions Internation	ional:
1		
2.		
Δ.		
3		
0.1015		
3. LCIF		
Contributed to LCIF an amour	nt greater than or equal to the club's membership total mu	tiplied by US\$10.
Year-end membership count	x t	JS\$10 =
4. LEADERSHIP AND ORGANIZATIO	NAL EXCELLENCE	
Club is in Good Standing: Not US\$50 outstanding 90 days o		and no unpaid balance with Lions International greater than
Reported club officers to Lion	s International.	
Key officers participate in clu	b officer training.	
District	Webinars	
Multiple district	Lions Learning Center	
International		

The club has publicized its service activities through local media or social media.			
Provide a link to where they were publicized:			
Learn more about promoting your club and activities, and learn about the Marketing Award.			
DOES YOUR CLUB QUALIFY FOR THE 5 STAR EXCELLENCE AWARD?			
Achieved the Club Excellence Award.			
Membership increase of 20% (minimum of five (5) members for small clubs).			
Minimum donations of US\$20 per member or US\$1,000 (whichever is less).			
Annual service and membership report submitted.			
2024-2025 district governor signature*:	District:		
District governor member number:	Date:		
*If sent from district governor's registered email, it qualifies as signature on applications submitted electronically.			
Due by: August 31, 2025 Send to: clubexcellenceaward@lionsclubs.org Awards mailed to: 2025-2026 district governors			

Request to review award eligibility from a disqualified club will be considered only if received at Lions International Headquarters within 12 months after completion of the Lion year, provided that the original application form is already filed at Lions International.



5. MARKETING

District and Clubs Administration Lions International 300 W. 22nd St. Oak Brook IL 60523-8842 USA www.lionsclubs.org